Stoke Rochford Golf Club

Competition Result
Gents Summer Open 36 Hole Medal QC (Rd. 1) (18/08/2024)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: SRGC (White)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Name

Andrew Green
James Morgan
Thomas Rigby
Peter Gill

lain Clark
Gareth Tamblyn-
Jones

Gary Pickering
Liam Gales
Adam Footitt
Jack Gurney
Michael Mack
David Beach
Brian White
Dylan Grocock
Luke Wyatt

Max Braime
Graham Manship
Paul Knapp
Sean Johnston
Andy Stubbs
Danny Loveday
Peter John Smith
Martin Davidson

Mark Branwhite

Home Club

John O'Gaunt Golf
Club

Nene Park Golf
Club
iGolf Club

Sleaford Golf Club

Humberstone
Heights Golf Club

Peterborough Milton
Golf Club

John O'Gaunt Golf
Club

St Neots Golf Club

Royston Golf Club

John O'Gaunt Golf
Club

Gross

75
72
76
87
74
78
79
79
70
83
86
77
85
81
76
78
87
79
82
74
71
86
82

83

20

10

11

10

14

16

15

10

16

11

15

10

11

Nett Marker Name

65 Not Selected
65 Not Selected
67 Not Selected
67 Not Selected
68 Not Selected
68 Not Selected
68 Not Selected
69 Not Selected
69 Not Selected
69 Not Selected
70 Not Selected
70 Not Selected
70 Not Selected
71 Not Selected
71 Not Selected
71 Not Selected
71 Not Selected
71 Not Selected
71 Not Selected
71 Not Selected
71 Not Selected
71 Not Selected
72 Not Selected

72 Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: SRGC (White)

Division 1
Pos Name Home Club Gross PH  Nett Marker Name
25 Craig Brooks éohn O'Gaunt Golf 76 4 72 Not Selected
26 Allan Young N::nbe Park Golf 80 8 72 Not Selected
27 Scott Morley '(IEhL:;ock Park 75 3 72 Not Selected
28 Steven Greenfield 75 3 72 Not Selected
29 Nolan Darnell John O'Gaunt Golf 74 2 72 Not Selected
30 neil giblin Ic\:/IIiL(j:iIeover Golf 81 9 72 Not Selected
Club
31 Tom Burgh Nene Park Golf 72 0 72 Not Selected
Club
32 Jeff Purdy 79 6 73 Not Selected
33 Thomas Greenfield 83 10 73 Not Selected
34 stephen waller Beauchief Golf Club 91 17 74 Not Selected
35 Gary Beattie éohn O'Gaunt Golf 86 12 74 Not Selected
36 Andy Hobbs C:::ton-On-Sea 80 6 74 Not Selected
Golf Club
37 Leon Wellman Thonock Park 83 9 74 Not Selected
38 Richard Dexter 80 5 75 Not Selected
39 Steve Bamforth 91 16 75 Not Selected
40 Steven Hutchinson Thonock Park 93 18 75 Not Selected
41 Daniel Brighton Thonock Park 79 4 75 Not Selected
42 Sam Curtis Wollaton Park Golf 79 4 75 Not Selected
43 David Bull glrl:;k;tham Valley 86 11 75 Not Selected
Golf Club
44 Paul Hodgkin Ramsey Golf Club 77 2 75 Not Selected
45 Peter Needham Thonock Park 95 20 75 Not Selected
46 James Bates 87 12 75 Not Selected
47 Thomas Martin 89 14 75 Not Selected
48 Harrison Stannard 81 6 75 Not Selected
49 Trevor Sweeting Royston Golf Club 84 9 75 Not Selected
50 Mark Willacott Thonock Park 87 11 76 Not Selected
51 Gary Noye Peterborough Milton 80 4 76 Not Selected

Golf Club

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: SRGC (White)

Division 1
Pos Name Home Club Gross PH  Nett Marker Name
52 Stephen Butler CN:ene Park Golf 86 10 76 Not Selected
53 Gareth Pritchard StIL:\t/)es Golf Club 79 3 76 Not Selected
54 James Hart St Ives Golf Club 81 5 76 Not Selected
55 Keith Helstrip 88 12 76 Not Selected
56 Mark Jordan 95 19 76 Not Selected
57 Neil Thomas Peterborough Milton 90 13 77 Not Selected
Golf Club
58 Adrian Cox l(\l:ﬁjnbe Park Golf 84 7 77 Not Selected
59 Colum Burke CN:ene Park Golf 90 13 77 Not Selected
60 Mark Allen Rl:r::sey Golf Club 81 4 77 Not Selected
61 Mark Holmes Greetham Valley 88 11 77 Not Selected
Golf Club
62 Darren Evans St Ives Golf Club 82 5 77 Not Selected
63 Chris Hewitt Nene Park Golf 81 4 77 Not Selected
Club
64 Andrew Gordon 9% 19 77 Not Selected
65 Sean Dunderdale Thonock Park 84 6 78 Not Selected
66 Brad Sutherland 98 20 78 Not Selected
67 Adam Bee Thonock Park 98 20 78 Not Selected
68 Liam Waddingham 89 11 78 Not Selected
69 Chris Rainsforth Thonock Park 89 11 78 Not Selected
70 Ben Rawson 85 6 79 Not Selected
71 Brian Kilminster Thonock Park 87 8 79 Not Selected
72 George McCartney 81 2 79 Not Selected
73 James Else Ramsey Golf Club 84 5 79 Not Selected
74 Kyle Auston Trent Lock Golf & 86 7 79 Not Selected
Country Club
75 Cliff Miles Ramsey Golf Club 88 8 80 Not Selected
76 Graham Brumpton Thonock Park 95 15 80 Not Selected
77 Mark Tyler l(\l::enbe Park Golf 90 10 80 Not Selected
78 Declan Parkes N:ne Park Golf 97 17 80 Not Selected

Club

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: SRGC (White)

Division 1

Pos  Name

79 William Wells
80 Steve March
81 Adrian Sewell
82 Mark Oxby
83 David Salmon
84 Angus Owen
85 Ricky Arrand
86 Mark Owen
87 Keith Burton
88 Samuel Elliott
89 Adam Martin

90 Ben Ferguson

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

Home Club

Scraptoft Golf Club
Woodhall Spa Golf
Club

Thonock Park
Thonock Park
John O'Gaunt Golf
Club

Thonock Park

Nene Park Golf
Club
Thonock Park

Thonock Park

Nene Park Golf
Club

Gross

86
91
89
90
83
89
100
89
103
101
100

103

19

20

15

14

13

Nett

=

80

80

80

80

81

81

81

82

83

86

86

90

Marker Name

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected
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